Intuitive. Intelligent. Versatile.

Dual-layer tester, purpose-built for service activation
of 1G and 10G PON

+ Unique PON-aware™ capability: helps to select the
appropriate PON technology under test
P P M 1 » Supports GPON, EPON, XG(S)-PON, RF-video overlay, RFoG
_ e + No training required: color touchscreen with highly intuitive GUI
Service Activation ¢ q
PON Power Meter » Connected device for easy closeout packages and reporting
* All-in-one PRO model features a broadband

power meter and VFL -~ 1490 nm

XGS-PON
1577 nm
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PON-aware™ High storage Long Connects to Wi-Fi software
capacity battery life smartphone updates
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EXFQ’s proven 4-inch color 3-year VFL
robustness touchscreen calibration (PRO model)

More details: EXFO.com/en/ppm1
Request a quote: isales.global@EXFO.com




